Saturday

Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE
14™ DUBAI OPEN CHESS CHAMPIONS HIP

Steifth Rashid Bin Famdan AL Maktoum Cup
14™ to 24™ April  2012.

14 /4 Arrival and confirming registration

15/4

16/4

17/4

18/4

19/4

20/4

21/4

22/4

23/4

24/4

drawing of lots and nomination of Appeal Committee
Opening Ceremony 18.00
Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

(Rest day) (Blitz Tournament) 17.30

Round 6
Round 7

Round 8
Round 9

Closing Ceremony 19.00
Departure

10.00

18.15

17.30

17.30

17.30

17.30

10.00
18.00

17.30

17.30



