TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 14th DUBAI OPEN CHESS CHAMPIONSHIP

Sheikh Rashid Bin Hamdan Al Maktoum Cup 14th to 24th April 2012.

Saturday	14 /4	Arrival and confirming registration	
Sunday	15/4	drawing of lots and nomination of Appeal Committee	10.00
		Opening Ceremony 18.00 Round 1	18.15
Monday	16/4	Round 2	17.30
Tuesday	17/4	Round 3	17.30
Wednesday	18/4	Round 4	17.30
Thursday	19/4	Round 5	17.30
Friday	20/4	(Rest day) (Blitz Tournament) 17.30)
Saturday	21/4	Round 6	10.00
		Round 7	18.00
Sunday	22/4	Round 8	17.30
Monday	23/4	Round 9	17.30
Tuesday	24/4	Closing Ceremony Departure 19.00)